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2023-2024 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

PAST CHAIR Dan MOTT 
604-522-5757 

MOTT ELECTRIC GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 
100, 4599 Tillicum Street, Burnaby, BC V5J 3J9 
djmott@mottelectric.com  

CHAIR Sarah CLARK 
604-522-7971    

FRASER RIVER PILE & DREDGE (GP) INC. 
1830 River Drive, New Westminster, BC V3M 2A8 
sclark@frpd.com   

VICE CHAIRS Troy HALVERSON 
604-329-2402 

DONE RIGHT PAINTING & SANDBLASTING LTD. 
1565 Pinetree Way, Coquitlam, BC V3E 3B5 
troy@donerightpainting.ca  

 Brent EASTER 
604-521-2004 

W.S. NICHOLLS CONSTRUCTION INC. 
851 Derwent Way, Delta, BC V3M 5R4 
brent.easter@wsnconstruction.com  

DIRECTORS Matt BEAUREGARD 
250-320-4799 

TVE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LTD. 
60 Vicar Road, Kamloops, BC V2C 6A4 
mbeauregard@tveltd.ca  

 Shelly BIDLOCK 
604-785-9910 

CIMS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 
1610 Industrial Ave., Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 6N3 
sbidlock@cimsltd.com  

 Shawn BOYD 
604-434-2681 

HOULE ELECTRIC 
5050 North Fraser Way, Burnaby, BC V5J 0H1 
sboyd@houle.ca 

 Shawn BURNS 
778-808-8895 

RKM SERVICES LTD. 
5368 – 273A Street, Langley, BC V4W 0A9 
shawnburns@rkmservices.com  

 Brian DAWYD 
780-851-3823 

BROCK CANADA INDUSTRIAL LTD. 
3735 8 Street, Nisku, AB T9E 8J8 
brian.dawyd@brockgroup.com  

 Neil MACPHERSON
 778-689-9418 

GWIL CRANE SERVICE 
5337 Regent Street, Burnaby, BC V5C 4H4 
nmacpherson@gwilcrane.com 

 Chris MCKENZIE 
250-632-3961 

VIKING CONSTRUCTION LTD. 
317 Enterprise Avenue, Kitimat, BC V8C 2E1 
chris@vikingconstruction.ca  

 Jason NOYLE 
604-683-2321 

AINSWORTH INC. 
5265 185A Street, Surrey, BC V3S 7A4 
jason.noyle@ainsworth.com 

 Clive YULE 
604-540-2233 

TOTAL ENERGY SYSTEMS LTD. 
Unit 5, 68 Schooner St., Coquitlam, BC V3K 7B1 
cy@tesltd.ca  

 

     

Term Ends 2024 2025 2026 

 S. Bidlock S. Boyd M. Beauregard 

 J. Noyle S. Burns S. Clark 

 T. Halverson B. Easter B. Dawyd 

 C. Yule N. MacPherson C. McKenzie 

mailto:djmott@mottelectric.com
mailto:sclark@frpd.com
mailto:troy@donerightpainting.ca
mailto:brent.easter@wsnconstruction.com
mailto:mbeauregard@tveltd.ca
mailto:sbidlock@cimsltd.com
mailto:sboyd@houle.ca
mailto:shawnburns@rkmservices.com
mailto:brian.dawyd@brockgroup.com
mailto:nmacpherson@gwilcrane.com
mailto:chris@vikingconstruction.ca
mailto:jason.noyle@ainsworth.com
mailto:cy@tesltd.ca

